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Women / 8 / Junior A
Session: 8A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Luna Goldschmidt8052
Golden Bear

9.100 9.525 9.4009.300 37.325
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Kalia King8055
Golden Bear

9.300 9.000 8.0008.825 35.125
1 2 2 6 2 

2 

Katarina Muellerleile8002
CYC

8.250 8.925 8.7508.600 34.525
5 3 5 3 3 

3 

Maddi Rose Wright8083
Oroville

8.950 7.775 8.8758.675 34.275
3 5 4 2 4 

4 

Sylvie Zivnuska8084
Oroville

8.200 8.425 8.6008.575 33.800
6 4 6 5 5 

5 

Anna Fedorova8051
Golden Bear

8.275 7.375 8.6758.750 33.075
4 6 3 4 6 

6 
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Women / 8 / Junior B
Session: 8A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Truby8000
Bayshore Elite

9.025 9.675 9.2509.450 37.400
1 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Nicole Dodge8001
CYC

9.000 9.125 9.0008.750 35.875
2 6 6 4 2 

2 

Anahita Saghafi8059
Golden Bear

8.300 9.300 8.3759.450 35.425
6T 3 1T 9 3T

3T

Elle Hatamiya8053
Golden Bear

8.500 8.875 8.7009.350 35.425
4 7 3 6 3T

3T

Julienne Templeman8010
Champion

8.400 9.400 8.5009.100 35.400
5 2 5 8 5 

5 

Lydia Ornelas8008
Champion

8.700 9.250 9.1757.400 34.525
3 5 9 2 6 

6 

Mia Reeve8058
Golden Bear

8.300 8.450 8.7508.100 33.600
6T 8 8 5 7 

7 

Aidan Hsu8054
Golden Bear

8.150 7.175 8.6759.150 33.150
8 9 4 7 8 

8 

Emily Sheneman8009
Champion

0.000 9.275 9.0508.600 26.925
9 4 7 3 9 

9 
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Women / 8 / All Ages
Session: 8A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Golden Bear * 109.675 26.900 27.825 28.100 26.850
11 2 1

8055 Kalia King 9.300 9.000
8052 Luna Goldschmidt 9.100 9.525 9.4009.300
8053 Elle Hatamiya 8.500 8.7009.350
8059 Anahita Saghafi 9.300 9.450
8058 Mia Reeve 8.750

2 Champion * 96.850 17.100 27.925 25.100 26.725
24 1 2

8008 Lydia Ornelas 8.700 9.250 9.1757.400
8010 Julienne Templeman 8.400 9.400 8.5009.100
8009 Emily Sheneman 9.275 9.0508.600
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Women / 9 / Junior A
Session: 8A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ja'Leigh Lang9003
Bayshore Elite

9.350 8.675 9.1509.400 36.575
1 2 1 2 1 

1 

Lexi Boyle9002
Bayshore Elite

9.200 9.000 8.2509.350 35.800
2 1 2T 7 2 

2 

Savvy Smith8065
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.150 7.700 8.8259.350 35.025
3 3 2T 4 3 

3 

Juliana Nunez9030
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.925 7.550 8.7509.250 34.475
6 4 5 5 4 

4 

Kaelin Marquez9006
CalSports-GreatOaks

8.600 7.000 9.1759.325 34.100
7 5T 4 1 5 

5 

Raina Eghbalyans9028
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.075 6.675 9.0009.175 33.925
4 7 6 3 6 

6 

Yami Avina9027
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.025 7.000 8.4008.050 32.475
5 5T 7 6 7 

7 
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Women / 9 / Junior B
Session: 8A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Makenzie Templeman9010
Champion

9.025 9.125 9.1009.125 36.375
4 2T 2 2 1 

1 

Zoe Montano9009
Champion

9.350 9.275 8.6008.775 36.000
1 1 3 4 2 

2 

Kellis Dieter9031
Oroville

9.150 8.200 9.2759.250 35.875
3 6 1 1 3 

3 

Caley King9005
CalSports-GreatOaks

9.175 9.125 8.8758.650 35.825
2 2T 5 3 4 

4 

Katherine Hamill9007
Central Coast

8.850 8.750 8.4008.700 34.700
5 4 4 5 5 

5 

Lillian Ladd9029
Gymnastics Unlimited

0.000 8.475 7.4257.850 23.750
6 5 6 6 6 

6 
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Women / 9 / All Ages
Session: 8A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Gymnastics Unlimited * 105.325 27.250 23.725 27.775 26.575
11 1 1

8065 Savvy Smith 9.150 7.700 8.8259.350
9028 Raina Eghbalyans 9.075 9.0009.175
9027 Yami Avina 9.025
9029 Lillian Ladd 8.475
9030 Juliana Nunez 7.550 8.7509.250
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